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CATTLE 4304. Compared

with6314headlast week, and
5695 head a year ago.
Compared with last week’s
market: Slaughter steers &

cows steady -1.50 lower; SI.
heifers unevenly steady; SI.
bulls weak • 2.00 lower. SI.
steers: High Choice &Prime
3-4 72.00-74.35; Choice No. 2-4
68.00-72.00, few 75.25; Good
62.00*68.00; Standard 58.00-
63.00. SI. heifers Choice
61.85-67.75; (few) Good 57,00-
63.50; (few) Standard 51.00-
60.00. SI. cows: Utility &

Commercial 46.50-49.00, few
51.50, Cutters 43.75-47.75;
Canner & L. Cutter 39.00-
44.00; Shells down to 32.00.
SI. bullocks: (few) Choice
60.0067.00; (few) Good 54.50-

60.00. SI. bulls: Yield Grade
No. 1, 1000-2400 lbs. 55.00-
62.00; Yield Grade No. 2
1000-1600lbs. 52.00-58.00.
FEEDER CATTLE:

Steers, Medium Frame No.
1,300650 lbs. 63.0068.00, few
77.50. Heifers, Medium
Frame No. 1, 300600 lbs.
55.5065.00.

CALVES 3183. Compared
with4081 headlast week 3859
head a year ago. Vealers
hightly uneven. Choice87.00-
98.00; Good 80.00-87.00;
Standard St Good 90-115 lbs.
73.0060.00; 70-90 lbs. 65.00-
78.00; Utility 50-100 lbs. 60,00-
70.00.

FARM CALVES; Active.
Hoi. Bulls 80-120 lbs. 80.00-
110.90; Hoi. Heifers 80-140
lbs. 91.00-205.00, mostly
120.00-192.00.

HOGS: 5467. Compared
with 7215 head last week and
7934 head a year ago.
Barrows and gilts mostly

Manor Twp.
(Continued fromPageAl)

preserving the better far-
mland. By allowing for
transfers, development will
be localized in a single area
rather than spread out.

The only restriction, said
Barley, is that farmers may
not exceed the three percent
limit.

a residential development,
R-lorß-2.

He pointed out this does
not mean the setback is
necessanlly 500 feet from a
single residence. In most
cases, he said, the setback
distancefrom a dwellingwill
be 150feet.

“We’re giving up some
things we know that but
we’re gaining some things
too. However, we’re afraid if
Manor Township doesn’t get
busy now and formulate a
local plan for preserving ag
land, we’ll have a plan
forced on us that’s drawn up
by the county or state,”
Barley said Friday.

“At leaston the local level,
the plans will be sensitive to
the needs ofthe locality.

“We’re not saying the plan
is the cut and dry answer for
the next thirty years. It’s
just the best thing we’ve got
going now and we need to
give it a chance.”

Other changes from the
county plan, he said, are
variations in required set
backs.

“We saw what happenedin
Pequea Township where
they tried to be too
restrictive. Our plan is not
nearly sostringent.

“We’re promoting
agriculture in Manor
Township we have no
restrictions on the numbers
of animals or buildings a
farmercan have.”

Barley explained the new
ordinance in the ag district
calls for a 500 foot set back
from a public schoolorwhat

Livestock market
steady, 5.006.00 higher. US
No. 1-2 200-240 lbs. 50.25-
51.50, few 52.50 No. 1-3 200
250 lbs. 49.00-50.50; No. 2-3
200-275 lbs. 47.0049.00; (few)
No. 1-3 140-190 lbs. 40.00
46.00; Sows strong to 2.00
higher. US No. 1-3 30(1585
lbs. 40.0045.25, few 47.50;
No. 2-3 300-650 lbs. 37.50
40.50. Boars 28.00-38.00.

'

FEEDER PIGS 1033.
Compared with 2029 head
last week and 2065 a year
ago. Feeder Pigs 2.00-3.00
higher. US No. 1-3 2(135 lbs.
10.00-22.00 per'head; No. 1-3
35-50lbs. 18.00-31.00.

GRADED FEEDER
PIGS: 2419. Compared with
2630 headlast week, and 2786
head ayear ago. All sales by
CWT. Feeder Pigs uneven,
mostly 1.00-3.00 higher. US
No. 1-2 3040 lbs. 62.00-90.00,
4(150 lbs. 60.00-90.00, 5060
lbs. 54.0080.00, 6070 lbs.
50.0073.00; US No. 2-3 2540
lbs. 60.0071.00, 4080 lbs.
46.0057.00, few to 75.00 per
hundredweight.

SHEEP: 349. Compared
with 838 head last week and

and auction news
723 head a year ago. Couple
lambs mostlysteady. Choice
60115 lbs. 57.0065,00, few to
80.00; Good 45-100 lbs. 49.00
60.00. (few) SI. ewes: 21.00
37.00.

Chambersburg
Auction

Thursday, October 16
Report supplied by PDA

grading Choice 10.00 higher.
Standard & Good 7095 lbs.
2.004.00 lower,Prime 113.00
117.00, Choice 98.00114.00,
Good 72.0090.00, Standard &

Good 7095 lbs. 70.0077.00,
FARM CALVES: Hoi.

Bulls 80125 lbs. 85.00115.00,
couple 121.00; Hoi. Heifers
75-150 lbs. 99.00157.50,
couple 192.50.

HOGS: 149. Barrows and
gilts about steady. US No. 1-2
200235 lbs. 49.75-50.35; No. 1-
3 200240 lbs. 48.5049.25.
Sows US No. 1-3 300550 lbs.
43.0046.50; No. 2-3 300600
lbs. 39.0042.00. Boars 33.00
35.00.

CATTLE: 353. Compared
with last Thurs. market;
Slaughter steers & cows
about steady. SI. steers low
to average Choice No. 24
10001300 lbs. 67.75-69.85;
Good 61.00-66.00; few
Standard 53.5060.00. SI.
heifers few Choice 62.25-
65.00. SI. cows Utility &

Commercial 45.0050.50, few
52.35; Cutters 43.5049.00;
Canner & L. Cutter 40.00
44.00; Shells down to 36.00;
SI. bullocks (one) Choice
67.75. SI. bulls Yield Grade
No. 1 1050-1775 lbs. 55.00
61.75,one at 63.00.

FEEDERPIGS 39. few US
No. 1-3 20 lbs. 8.00 per head;
No. 1-33540 lbs. 19.5021.00.

SHEEP: 19. Wooled si.
lambs Good& low Choice 80
105 lbs. 52.0060.00.

FEEDER CATTLE:
Steers few Large Frame No.
2300-650 lbs. 55.50-58.50.

CALVES: 532. Vealers

Indiana
Auction

Homer City, Pa.
Thursday, October 16

Report suppliedbyPDA
CATTLE: 85. Compared

with last Thurs. market: SI.
steers Good 96.00-59.00;
Standard 54.00-55.00; SI.
heifers (one) Choice 64.50.
SI. cows Utility & Com-
mercial 45.00-48.50, few
49.00- Cutters 42.00-
46.50; Canner & L. Cutter
38.00- SI. bullocks (one)
Good 30.00. SI. bulls few
Yield Grade No. 1 1200-1600
lbs. 58.0062.00; few Yield
Grade No. 2 900-1450 lbs.
52.00-

CALVES: 90. Good 80.00-
90.00; Standard & Good 90-
110 lbs. 70.00-74.00; 70-90 lbs.
58.00- Utility 50-100 lbs.
50.0060.00.

FARM CALVES: Hoi.
Bulls 85-120 lbs. 85.00-100.00;
Hbl. Heifers 89-125 lbs.
125.00-

HOGS: 35. No. 1-3 200-240
lbs. 47.00-49.00; No. 2-3 200-
370 lbs. 45.0046.00; No. 1-3
160-170 lbs. 44.0046.00. Sows
US No. 1-3 300-500 lbs. 45.00-
47.50.

FEEDERPIGSO. No sales
on offer.

SHEEP: 18. Choice 70-80
lbs. 62.0065.00; Good 70-90
lbs. 55.0058.00.

HARRISBURG -

Placements of broiler chicks
mtheCommonwealth during
the week ending October 4
were 2,241,000, according to
the Pennsylvania Crop
Reporting Service.

The placements were 45
percent above the
corresponding week a year
earlier, when placements
were much lower than
normal, but erne percent
below the previous week.
Average placements during
the past nine weeks were
nine percent above a year
earlier.

State bear travels
118 air miles

COUDERSPORT - The
largest recorded move made
by a bear relocated in
Pennsylvania has been
chalked up by a brum caught
m Monroe County, released
in Potter County, and killed
in NewYork State.

The bear, a 285-pound
male, was captured after
making a nuisance of
himself, rummaging
through garbage at the
Paradise Fish Hatchery in
Monroe County.

It was transported and

Broiler placements
skyrocket 45%

The bear had lost 71
pounds in his 42-daytrek.

Placements in the 21 key
poultry producing states
were 73,443,000, slightly
above the previous week,
and 12 percent above the
same week a year ago.
Average placements in the
21 states duringthe past nine
weeks were one percent
belowa year ago.

Broiler-fryers slaughtered
in Pennsylvania under
federal inspection during the
week ending September 24
totaled 1,955,000, with an
average liveweight of 4.00
pounds.

released two miles north of
Wharton, Potter County, 149
miles away.

A month later the
streamer-marked brum was
seen near Mansfield, 53 air
miles from the release site.
Ten days later, the bear was
shot by police in
Binghamton, New York, 118
miles east-northeast of the
Potter County release site
and 102 air miles northwest
ofthe capture site in Monroe
County.

JohnDeere 14Skid Steer Loader
w/2 buckets, 287 hrs. ... $5,500.00

USED TRACTORS
Ford BN, recent engine overhaul -41|8GO.OO' *1,M5.00
IHC Super C, fast hitch w/2

bottom plow
Super H Farmall
AC CAw/2 bottom plow

-1,075.00 1,525.00
-WSOOO IMiJISI
1,375.00- l|zso!Wl

USED SPREADERS
JD 40 w/hydraulic end gate

, -$1,050.00 >soo.oo
JD FBB 17x7

USED HARVESTER SPECIALS
NH 880 2-row narrowrow head
NH 717
Fox 1000RPM PTO w/2-row

corn hd. Pk up attach

$3,050.00 >3,300.00
-i,i76.ee- 1,050.00

4,505.00- 1,350.00

USED PLANTER SPECIALS
John Deere 494
Oliver 4-row Plate
IH455 4-Row

-sB6o4ff *770.00
-fc29O*XT 1,125.00
•l£6fee» 950.00

USED TILLAGE SPECIALS
Bush Hog 14'Disc ’2,200.00
Oliver Disc Harrow WWW 1,050.00
Bnllion 12’Roller Harrow -MSCfcOO" 1,300.00
Ford 4-16” Plow -956ttr 050.00
JD KBA 32x18 Wheel Carrier Disc -OTSrtXT 750.00
Bnllion 10'Double Packer 3Sft6o- 325.00

USED COMBINE SPECIALS
JD 55 Diesel w/cab, 12’Platform
Cockshutt 427 w/Power Steering &

10’ Platform
IHCw/I‘o’ Platform

<6,750.00

-MS<WX7 1,300.00
1,175.00

30 EVERGREEN RD., LEBANON, PA 17042
PHONE (717) 272-4641

JohnDeere 894 8 Row 30” Planter
A-l Shape

.

USED GRAIN DRILLS

MISCELLANEOUS

Evergreen Tractor Co. Inc.

$2,350.00
USED BALER SPECIALS

JD 24T w/#2 ejector
JD24Tw/#2thrower
AC 444
John Deere 14T
John Deere 14Tw/ejector
NH 270 w/thrower
Ford 530 w/thrower

$l*5OXO’1,475.00
-1*50*30 1,395.00

*5OOO 775.00
75000- 975.00
45OXJCT 400.00

JUMOOO 1,750.00
1*50.00

1,950.00

USED MOWER CONDITIONERS HAYBINES
New Holland 479, as is -SSWSIWXI *1,925.00
John Deere 1209 -3060*10' 3,300.00

John Deere 148Loader $2,200.00 *1,975.00
John Deere #5B Loader A-l Shape 1,800.00 1,(00.00
New Set 18.4x30Snap on Duals

w/New Goodyear 6 Ply Tires 1,050.00 945.00
Used NH #8 Crop carrier 1,150.00 1,025.00
King Wyse Elevator 30’ 550.00 495.00
John Deere 24 Skid Steer Loader 3,950.00


